RK-620
Features
• EIA RS-310C 19” rack mount standard
• Supports 14-slot backplane and ATX, Micro-ATX, Mini-ITX
 motherboards
• Two 5.25” external, one 3.5” external and one 3.5”
 internal drive bay
• Two USB ports inside front I/O
• Replaceable, easy-to-clean air filter
• PS2 ATX power supply
• Low noise 12cm PWM controlled (full Loading 45db)
Quiet Safety 4U Rack Mounted Industrial Chassis Supports
14-slot Backplane and 7-slot Motherboard
Power Supply Options
Ordering Information
Model Number Color Description
RK-620MB-W Beige Quiet Safety 4U Rack Mounted Industrial Chassis supports ATX Industrial Motherboard
RK-620MB Black Quiet Safety 4U Rack Mounted Industrial Chassis supports ATX Industrial Motherboard
RK-620B-W Beige Quiet Safety 4U Rack Mounted Industrial Chassis supports 14-slot backplane
RK-620B Black Quiet Safety 4U Rack Mounted Industrial Chassis supports 14-slot backplane
RK-620MB-F Beige 4U Rack Mounted Industrial Chassis supports ATX Industrial Motherboard (Dual rear fan expansion spaces)
15-slot rear window Changeable 15-slot rear window for the chassis
Model Number Watt Output (Max.)
Input Range +3.3 V +5 V +12 V1 +12 V2 +12 V3 +12 V4 -12 V +5 Vsb -5 V
APS950XA-EPS12 500W Unversal 19 A 16 A 17 A 17 A N/A N/A 0.3 A 2.5 A 0.3 A